M6000002074

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



500297362175

04/03/17--01046--005 **55.00

17 APR -3 EM @ 15

Office Use Only

APR 0 4 2017 Y SULKER STEVEN M. ASHBURN

ASHBURN OFFICE Law A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

TELEPHONE: (858) 693-8500 FACSIMILE: (858) 693-8505 ashburn@ashburnlawoffice.com

9820 WILLOW CREEK ROAD, SUITE 240 San Diego, California 92131

March 28, 2017

TRANSMITTAL COVERSHEET

TO:

FROM:

Secretary of State

Sieve Ashburn

COMPANY/ADDRESS:

DELIVERY BY:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

USPS

REGARDING:

CRTV LLC

ENCLOSURE(S):

Amendment to Certificate of Authority (including extra copy)

Check

SASE

COMMENTS:

Enclosed please find the Amendment to Certificate of Authority for the above referenced limited liability company along with a check in the amount of \$55.00 (filing and certified copy fee). Please return a copy of the Amendment to Certificate of Authority in the envelope provided. Feel free to contact our office with any questions. Thank you.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: CRTV LLC	
Name of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	is matter to the following:
Catherine Salinard	
Name of Person	
Ashburn Law Office, A Professional Corp	poration
Firm/Company	
9820 Willow Creek Road, S	Suite 240
Address	
San Diego, CA 92131	
City/State and Zip Code	e
catherine@ashburnlawoffic	ce.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	
For further information concerning this matter, Catherine Salinard	please call: at (858) 693-8500
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	
\$25 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Filing Fee & S60 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	s on the records of the Florida Department of	of		
State: CRTV LLC				_
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1930 Village Center Circle #3	3-868		_
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Las Vegas, NV 89134			-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1930 Village Center Circle #	3-868	<u>_</u>	_ .
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	Las Vegas, NV 89134			_
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M16000002074			-
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		1 mg	7	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 03/	/11/2016	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AP.	_
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		95. En - 1	ယ်	
5. New name of the limited liability company:			78E	
(mus	st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L	L.C. Sor.	LLE.	") 14:
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C. 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	naging members adopting the alternate nam C." or "LLC.") ed officer address on our records, enter the r	e. The alter	attach nate n	a ame
registered agent and/or the new registered office ac	ddress here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:				-
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Ada	lress		-
	, Florid:	a		_
	City	Zip Co	de	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re I hereby accept the appointment as registered ages the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of the	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I furthen and complete performance of my duties, an tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the registered office address, I hereby co	id I am fam. F.S. Or, if i	iliar w this	vith

MRG Elizabeth Wood	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
	Elizabeth Wood	1930 Village Center Circle #3-868 Las Vegas, NV 89134	Add
		3960 Howard Hughes Parkway # Las Vegas, NV 89169	500 Remo
			Add
			Remo
			Kemo
			Remo
			Add
			Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee